
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE?
Michelle Cook MichelleCook@alliance-enviro.com Alliance Environmental Group Construction No No No
LUIS YePEZ sunsetwel@yahoo.com SUNSET COMPANY Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Chad Falgout chadf@sellen.com Sellen Construction Construction No No No
Michael Ely michael.ely@cbre.com CBRE GWS Local Construction No No No
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No No
Tara Jacobs Service@luminsecurity.com LUMIN Security Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Emma Goering info@gogreenlatrine.com Green Latrine Goods and Services No No Yes
Punita Bansal punita@signarama-lynnwood.com Signarama Lynnwood Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
AHARON Goins Aharon.Goins@gmail.com Prosperity Blue Enterprises Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Rishiraj Savita rsavita@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Bione Riggio bione@presconst.com Presence Construction Services, LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Martin Kong nissiel.services@yahoo.com Nissiel Inc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Cameron McNeil Cameron@lonepeakpacks.com Lone Peak Packs Goods and Services No No Yes
Jonathan M Mvududu MV@WACCOFSEATTLE.ORG WEST AFRICAN COMMUNITY COUNCIL (WACC) Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Sonja Calcagno sonja.calcagno@portofportland.com Port of Portland Other - Government Agency No No No
Ellis Byeon ellis.byeon@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Architecture and Engineering No No No
Quest Jolliffe Quest@iqsolutions.net IQSOLUTIONSLLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
FLOYD SANDERS BUILDINGATRADITION.LLC@COMCAST.NET Building a Tradition, LLC Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Troy Johnson troy.johnson@grahamus.com Graham Construction & Management, Inc. Construction No No No
Sean Doherty sean.doherty@turfstar.com Turf Star Western Goods and Services No No Yes
Zakeyo Ngoma zangoma@moatgeotechnical.com MOSI-OA-TUNYA GEOTECHNICAL LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Wolde Melak akalbjm2017@gmail.com Personal Goods and Services No No No
Misrak Tekeste Misrak.teke@gmail.com Self Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes
Wondoson Mengestu wondoson2@gmail.com Liow logistics Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
maquita glover carecleaningcleanupservices@yahoo.com carecleaningcleanupservices Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Schenae Rourk srourk@redwoodresources.net Redwood Resources Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
TORY CRAWFORD TCrawford@fronzafrancis.com Fronza & Francis Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
John Cardenas john.cardenas@portofportland.com Port of Portland Other - Government Agency No No No
Margarita Hardy margarita@premier-electric.org Premier Electric Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Julie Coyle julie@jewelmech.com Jewel Mechanical Insulation, LLC Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Farokh Mehr Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.com Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Erik Iverson erikiverson@alliance-enviro.com Alliance Environmental Group Construction No No No
Miriam Hinden miriam@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes
Richard Wilson rwilson@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS AE Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Abdull Khamis abdullkhamis@hotmail.com Absons Project Management, LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Mulugeta Hailemariam MAGECON2018@GMAIL.COM Magecon general construction and technical service Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jack Southwick jsouthwick@seahurst.com Seahurst Electric Inc. Construction No No Yes
Roland Royal rolandonlineshopping2017@gmail.com PNW Anchor Transport Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infimity Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
BARBARA BENZ PIILANI@ALLIANCEWESTINSURANCE.COM Alliance West Insurance Inc. Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Al Tantoush almokhtar.tantoush@intertek.com Intertek Construction No No No
Bradford Adragna Bradford.Adragna@jci.com Johnson Controls FP LP Goods and Services No No No
Jack Shull Jack.shull@tempwallsystems.com Temporary Wall Systems Construction No No Yes
Jenn Wisbeck jwisbeck@lumenal.com Lumenal  Lighting Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
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David Walkush david@breakwater-ig.com Breakwater Investment Group Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.us Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
David Wilburn David@ccon-llc.com Composite Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned No Yes
Goshgar Mikayilov Goshgar.mikayilov@jupitertrucking.us Jupiter Trucking LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Clarissa Tolbert clarissa.tolbert@topchoicesupplies.com Top Choice Supplies Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Ross McKenzie rmckenzie@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com Crux Diving Inc Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Priscilla Gritta priscilla@sundancerelectric.com Sundancer Electric Inc. Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com SwiftWall Solutions Construction No No Yes
Christopher Warren warren@wdxspecialties.com WDX Specialties Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Megan Cohill meganc@empriseconcepts.com Emprise Concepts Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Leonard Rosander leonard.rosander@tuliak.com Tu-Liak construction services LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Lisha Coppin lisha.coppin@hughesgroup.biz Hughes Group, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Michael Bru michael.bruno@hughesgroup.biz Huges Group Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Sylvia Hawthorne sylviauehara@gmail.com Port of Seattle Construction No No No
Teah Lindell teah.lindell@assuredpartners.com AssuredPartners Consulting No No No
Peter Palludan Peter.palludan@assuredpartners.com AssuredPartners Consulting No No No
STEVE VALENTINETTI stevevalentinetti@hotmail.com GO VIP Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Breanne Dedera breanned@vet-first.com Vet First Mechanical Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Estefania Cano ecano@geoengineers.com GeoEngineers Architecture and Engineering No No No
Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@tobutechllc.com TOBUTECH LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Shannon Nash shannon@finaoconstruction.org FINAO Construction LLC Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Anthony Adams Anthony@a-zplumber.com A-Z plumbing and mechanical llc Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Eric Ramirez Barreto Operations@RMZmarineConstructionServices.com RMZ Marine Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
James Mitchell james@cpssllc.com Compass Project Scheduling & Services LLC Consulting No No Yes
AARON FEENEY CONTACTUS@AANDJCUSTOMMETALS.COM A&J Custom Metals LLC Construction No Yes Yes
Victoria Jefferson malachitransportationllc617@gmail.com MALACHI TRANSPORTATION LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Yes - minority women owned No Yes
ABDIAS Calixte abdias@completefusionwelding.com Complete Fusion Welding LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Joshua Schenewerk jschenewerk@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
David Milne dave.milne@milneelectric.com Milne Electric, Inc. Construction No No Yes
TODD GIVEN t.m.given@protocad-inc.com PROTOCAD DESIGNS, INC. Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Carolyn Stovall cstovall@jtmconstruction.com Carolyn Stovall Construction No No No
Torin Bracey tbracey@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving Construction No No Yes
Jackson St Clair jacksoncstclair@atelierdrome.com Atelier Drome Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes


